Ambulance with Driver for the Institute Health Care Centre. 

TENDER SCHEDULE 

Sr. 

No. 

Activity Schedule 

1 Tender Notice No. 470/reg.Off/2026 

2 Estimated Cost ₹ 7,50,000/- (Seven lakh and 50 

thousand Only) 

3 Tender Fee ₹2,360/- (₹2,000 + 18% GST) 

4 EMD Amount Rs. 22,500/-(Rupees Twenty-Two 

Thousand and Five Hundred Only) 

5 Contract Period 03 Years ( Can Be extended on the basis 

of Service & Vehicle condition) 

05 Years  if new vehicle is provided and 

purchase exclusively for our Institute. ( 

Can Be extended on the basis of Service 

& Vehicle condition)

[...]

o Institute requirements 

o Written approval by Competent Authority 

 Same terms and conditions unless revised 

Maximum Total Duration: 3 years/ 5 Years 

4.2 Tender Fee 

In the name Director GBPIET Pauri 

4.3 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Amount: Rs. 22,500/- (Rupees Twenty Two Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

In the name Director GBPIET Pauri 

Refund: 

 Unsuccessful bidders: Within 60 days of contract award 

 Successful bidder: After submission of PSD/PBG 

Forfeiture: EMD will be forfeited if bidder: 

 Withdraws bid during validity period